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UT-63424GC

VLAN IGMP Snooping QoS STP/RSTP/MSTP

IPv4/IPv6 /RIP/OSPF/VRRP

24 SFP

(Combo) SFP+

-40 ~85
0~95%

FCC Part 15 CISPR (EN55022) class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)

EMI

EMS

-40 ~75

110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or 110/220VDC
(88~264VDC) 

IP40
3.5kg

W×H×D : 440mm×44mm×295mm

UT-63424GC-16GT8GB-4XGP:
12W
32W

UT-63424GC-16GP8GB-4XGP:
17W
50W

100m

1310nm   20/40Km
           1550nm   60/80/100/120Km

1310nm   2Km

IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3x IEEE802.3z IEEE802.3ab
IEEE802.1Q IEEE802.1p IEEE802.1D IEEE802.1w IEEE802.1s
IEEE802.3ad IEEE802.1x IEEE802.3ae

  ARP ICMP TCP HTTP/HTTPS Telnet STP/RSTP/MSTP
             LLDP IGMP-Snooping SNMPv1/v2c/v3 DHCP Server NTP
             SSH IPV6 LACP VLAN ERPS QINQ RMON UDLD

IEEE802.3x 

RIP V1/V2 OSPF VRRP PIM-SM
                         

1G/10Gbps SFP+( SFP )
RJ45 10/100/1000Base-T MDI/MDI-X
Console (RJ45 )

148810pps
1488095pps
14881000pps

MAC 16K
12Mb
128G
12KB

6K(IPv4),2k(IPv6)
512(IPv4),128(IPv6)

LED
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( )

SFP web 100Base-FX 1000Base-X

24 8 SFP Combo +4 10Gbps SFP+
10Gbps SFP+ /

PIM-SM IGMP Snooping
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
QoS 8
Ring ERPS STP/RSTP/MSTP
SNMPv1/v2c/v3

/LACP
ACL IPV4/IPV6

RMON
VLAN

SFP DDM

3 /RIP/OSPF/VRRP

-40 ~75
IP40



mm±1.5
(inch)±0.06

www szutek com. .

“RNA” “A” 110/220VAC 88~264VAC “RND” “RND” “D”
110/220VAC 88~264VAC

10/100/1000Base-T 1000Base-X
10GBase-R(SFP+)

UT-63424GC-16GT8GB-4XGP-RNA

UT-63424GC-16GT8GB-4XGP-RND

UT-63424GC-16GP8GB-4XGP-RNA

UT-63424GC-16GP8GB-4XGP-RND

16

16

-

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

484
(19.1)

464
(18.3)

44
(1.73)

440
(17.3)

UT-63424GC-16GT8GB-4XGP

UT-63424GC-16GT8GB-4XGP

UT-63424GC-16GP8GB-4XGP

UT-63424GC-16GP8GB-4XGP

10GBase-R(SFP+) 1000M Combo1000Base-X


